IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(FAMILY MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

22 JANUARY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE RANGATA AJ

DIVORCES

1. JCBOGALE VS | M BOGALE B5915/23
2. JM MAHLANGU VS R MAHLANGU 29331/22
3. P HROUX VS D M ROUX 71330/18
4. T G BUITENDAG VS D BUITENDAG 36209/21
5. FP MAKOLA VS P MABASO 16664/22
6. EW ZOUABI VS B ZOUABI 2285/20

7. LV AUGUST VS M T AUGUST 33979/21



8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

| M SENGANI

D M HLUNGULU

M MAARTENS

R ZJACOBS

L MARITZ

HJOCUM

D STEMPLETON

B R WILLIE

C MABUYA

H F BALOYI

B VISAGIE

M R KUPA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

| J SENGANI

T HLUNGULU

M A SMITH

R V JACOBS

HJ MARITZ

HJOCUM

CM TWMPLETON

M WILLIE

C MABUYA

M | MABASA

T VISAGIE

P CKUPA

60390/21

73578/18

46993/21

092109/23

080987/23

105999/23

052461/22

038693/23

47930/17

33431/21

110727/23

065383/23



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

B PHAJANE

M MELATO

M PHOGOLE

L MOTHIBA

N D CHUENE

J WINGATE-PEARSE

J BRUWER

C VAN HEEVER

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

L NTSONKOTA

B M MELATO

E MOLUBI

A ASITOE

Z LEGODI

S D WINGATE-PEARSE

J BRUWER

B VAN HEEVER

078033/23

103404/23

075368/23

57321/20

37463/20

49929/20

20609/21

B5613/23



RULE 43

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

P BEZUIDENHOUT

J MEYER

N MATLOA

I M MAMETSA

N PANDAY

I J BAL

L R MOOLDO

M V COCKBAIN

M P KHOABANE

D H QEKWANA

R' W MOSOABULI

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

G BEZUIDENHOUT

L MEYER

M L MATLOA

S J MAMETSA

S PANDAY

K CBAL

M R RAMPERSAD

V R COCKBAIN

C N KHOABANE

C P QEKWANA

P M LEDIG

015457/23

005534/23

028483/22

022181/23

065374/23

087475/23

36881/21

102422/23

36140/22

49090/21

039234/22



OTHER FAMILY COURT MATTERS

30.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

D M TALA

N NDE

C DU VENAGE

N MILLEI

M KRIEK

T P KELE

EX PARTE: J GOEMAN

R BRITS

M VAN ROOYEN

B RAVENHILL

P PHASHA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

F E EKOKO

M A SANTANA

H DEETLEFS

N A SCOBLE

W A NORVAL

M L LEBEPE

V BRITS

J Z MEYER

M BEYER

T PHASHA

033062/22

093796/23

116350/23

85977/19

49551/21

25619/21

B5614/23

072220/23

108537/23

78180/19

7847/20



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELIN

50. C MORARE VS L MANELE 117645/23
51. J VAN DER WALT VS C VAN DER WALT 087387/23
52. P KSMITH+1 VS S REED 117067/23
53. P W ROBINSON VS N BEZUIDENHOUT 104420/23
54. O HEYNS VS P HEYNS 055744/23
55. N LE ROUX VS A GOUWS 083648/23
56. EXPARTE: J C SCHUMYN 110553/23
57. K SWART VS JJSWART 016200/23
58. N C DIXON VS M DIXON 087939/23
59. B FUTCHER VS P H FUTCHER 043273/23

60. N GAWULA VS LS GAWULA 047273/23



61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

L REDDY

J TLADI

J VAN DER MERWE

E SCHWARTZ

C MULDER

M H OSMAN

N BUCHANAN

L J RADEMEYER

SNAIDOO

J LKIRSTEN

Z KHOZA

J R MAILA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

| P NAIDOO

P P KHABELE

G VAN DER MERWE

C SCHWARTZ

M J MULDER

S SMOOSA

C BUCHANAN

A REDEMEYER

K NAIDOO

D J KIRSTEN

K KHOZA

M MAILA

039551/23

097481/23

067517/23

098284/23

061169/23

032990/23

101410/23

093358/23

097544/23

064234/23

035465/23

023345/23



73. M NDLOVU

74. D FOURIE

75. J LOUW

76. Y LUYKEN

77. KSIMPSON

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

T MALINGA

E FOURIE

J LOUW

H LUYKEN

K A SIMPSON

065047/23

098929/23

078885/23

065182/23

028696/23






